

OD-47

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/94/2023

SUDIPTA BANERJEE AND ORS.
VS
SMT. DIPTI PALIT

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : 5th October, 2023.

Appearance:

*Mr. Gourav Purkayastha, Adv.
...for the award-holder*

*Mr. Kartik Kr. Ray, Adv.
...for the award-debtor*

The Court:- List this matter on 10th October, 2023 as prayed for.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

T.O.
A.R. (C.R.)