

OD-5

ORDER SHEET

IA NO. GA/1/2024
In EC/94/2023

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

SUDIPTA BANERJEE AND ORS.
Versus
SMT. DIPTI PALIT

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : 13th February, 2024.

Appearance:

Mr. Gaurav Purkyastha, Adv.

...for the petitioners

Mr. Kartik Kr. Ray, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Jane, Adv.

...for the respondent

The Court: The application is for amendment of the affidavit in support of the tabular statement.

List this matter on 22nd February, 2024, as prayed for.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

kc/sg